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Eligibility / Data Submission  Protocol / Regulatory Public Relations / Media  

Louise Highleyman 
Data Coordinator 
SWOG Data Operations Center 
(206) 652-2267 
S1400Question@crab.org 

Crystal Miwa 
Protocol Coordinator 
SWOG Operations Office 
(210) 614-8808 ext 1019 
cmiwa@swog.org 

Wendy Lawton 
SWOG Communications Manager 
SWOG Group Chair’s Office 
(503) 348-8675 
lawtonw@ohsu.edu  

Specimen  Imaging 

Fred R. Hirsch, MD, PhD 
Study Chair 
(303) 724-3858 
fred.hirsch@ucdenver.edu 

Philip C. Mack, PhD 
Study Chair 
(916) 734-8022 
pcmack@ucdavis.edu 

Lawrence H. Schwartz, MD 
Study Chair 
(212) 305-8994 
lschwartz@columbia.edu 

Specimen and Imaging Submission  

Foundation Medicine Inc. 
Sohail Balasubramanian 
(617) 418-2229 
sbalasubramanian@foundationmedicine.com  

TRIAD 
SWOG1400@irocohio.org 
or call IROC Ohio at 614-293-2929  

Investigational Drug Distribution  

Pharmaceutical Management Branch (PMB) 
Matthew Boron 
(240) 276-6575 
PMBAfterHours@mail.nih.gov  

Funding  

Federal funding:  
Pat Mize, MBA 
Accounting Specialist 
(503) 418-4533 
mizep@ohsu.edu 

Non-federal funding:  
Casey Dawson  
Financial Administration: SWOG-CTI  
(734) 998-6889  
casey@thehopefoundation.org 

S1400 Treatment-related/Medical  

Vassiliki  Papadimitrakopoulou, MD  
Study Chair 
(713) 792-6363  
S1400MedicalQuery@swog.org 

Roy S. Herbst, MD 
Study Chair 
(203) 785-6879  
S1400MedicalQuery@swog.org 

David R. Gandara, M.D. 
SWOG Lung Committee Chair 
(916) 734-3771 
S1400MedicalQuery@swog.org 
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Sub-Study Treatment-related/ 
Medical Study Chair Study Co-Chair 

S1400A 
 
S1400AMedicalQuery@swog.org 

Vassiliki A. Papadimitrakopoulou, MD  
NCTN Group: SWOG 
(713) 792-6363  

Hossein Borghaei, DO 
NCTN Group: ECOG-ACRIN 
(215) 214-4297 

S1400B 
 
S1400BMedicalQuery@swog.org 

Jeffrey A. Engelman, MD, PhD 
NCTN Group: ALLIANCE 
(617) 724-4000 

Corey J. Langer, MD 
NCTN Group: NRG  
(215) 615-5121 

S1400C 
 
S1400CMedicalQuery@swog.org 

Martin J. Edelman, MD 
NCTN Group: NRG  
(410) 328-8708 

Kathy S. Albain, MD 
NCTN Group: SWOG 
(708) 327-3102 

S1400D 
 
S1400DMedicalQuery@swog.org 

Charu Aggarwal, MD, MPH 
NCTN Group: ECOG-ACRIN  
(215) 662-6318 

Primo N. Lara, Jr., MD 
NCTN Group: SWOG  
(916) 734-5959 

S1400E 
 
S1400EMedicalQuery@swog.org 

Mark A. Socinski, MD 
NCTN Group: ALLIANCE  
(412) 692-4724 

 

S1400G 
 
S1400GMedicalQuery@swog.org  

Taofeek K. Owonikoko, M.D., Ph.D. MSCR 
NCTN Group: ECOG-ACRIN 
(404) 778-5575 

Lauren A. Byers, M.D 
NCTN Group: SWOG 
(713) 792-6363 

S1400I 
 
S1400IMedicalQuery@swog.org  

Scott N. Gettinger, M.D. 
NCTN Group, SWOG 
(203) 785-7564 

Lyudmila A. Bazhenova, M.D. 
NCTN Group: Alliance 
(858) 822-6189 
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